 1
Sanstar Microsystems Private Limited
EL-15, Electronic Zone, M.I.D.C,
Hingna Road, Nagpur 440-016 (India).
Mobile: 9823315380,
9765557595, 9765557597.
Telefax: +91 (07104) 232292, 235216.
E-mail: sales@sanstarindia.com.
DATA SHEET
Model No:  SSM2404AC
Ordering Code: SSM2404AC
AC Power Supply 24VAC 04A.
Specifications:
• Input Voltage 230VAC (+/-10%).
• Output Voltage 24VAC.
• Output Current 04Amp.
• 3 Pin Power Cord for AC Input.
• Fuse type Output protection.
• LED type Output indication.
• Two core cable for Output.
• Frequency :  50Hz - 60Hz.
• Dimension (L X W X H)mm = 112 X 95 X 81
• Mounting = Panel mounting.
Note:
1) For continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without
prior intimation.